Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eli Myers - (1229593) - Radford SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.79
39.46
41.39
41.56
44.56
48.85
48.89
49.23
49.31
49.45
49.58
49.75
50.05
50.73
52.15
53.01
54.08
55.49
55.62
56.02
56.46
56.95
57.77

1:01.29
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Date

12/12/22
06/03/22
20/07/21
08/12/21
30/10/20
15/09/19
09/09/18
18/11/18
07/07/19
24/1118
04/12/18
2711118
30/09/18
06/01/19
05/12/17
24/09/17
17/09/17
06/12/16
25/06/17
2811117
03/07/16
11/09/16
23/04/16
04/10/14

Meet

Radford SC Christmas Time Trials 2022

Radford SC The Dean Anscombe Open Meet 2022

Radford S.C.
Radford SC Christmas Time Trials 2021
Radford SC

Arnold Club Championships 2019

Falcon ASC Diamond Jubilee Sprint Open 2018

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Tony Holmes Annual Sprint Open Meet
Notts ASA Stage 2 2018

Arnold Winter Time Trials 2018

Arnold Winter Time Trials 2018

Arnold Club Championships 2018
Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet
Arnold Winter Time Trials 2017

Falcon Sprint Open 2017

Arnold Club Championships

Arnold Time Trials

Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet
Arnold Winter Time Trials 2017
Rascals July Junior Open Meet

Arnold Club Championships 2016
Rykneld B Grade Open Meet

Arnold Club Championships

Venue

Harvey Hadden LC
Hucknall
Ken Martin
Ken Martin LC
John Carroll
Hucknall
Hucknall LC
Mansfield
Hucknall
Mansfield
Arnold
Arnold
Arnold
MATLOCK
Arnold
Hucknall
Hucknall
Arnold
Sheffield
Arnold
Alfreton
Hucknall
Clay Cross

Hucknall
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Radford 3
Radford 0

4
Radford 0
Arnold 4
Arnold 3
Arnold 3
Arnold 3
Arnold 4
Arnold 4
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Arnold 4
Arnold 3
Arnold 4
Arnold 3
Arnold 4
Arnold 4
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Time
37.79
39.46
41.56
41.39
44.56
48.85
49.31
50.73
49.58
49.75
49.45
49.23
50.05
48.89
52.15
56.02
53.01
54.08
55.62
55.49
56.95
56.46
57.77

1:01.29
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Date

12/12/22
06/03/22
08/12/21
20/07/21
30/10/20
15/09/19
07/07/19
06/01/19
04/12/18
2711118
24/11/18
18/11/18
30/09/18
09/09/18
05/12/17
28/11117
24/09/17
17/09/117
25/06/17
06/12/16
11/09/16
03/07/16
23/04/16
04/10/14

Meet

Radford SC Christmas Time Trials 2022

Radford SC The Dean Anscombe Open Meet 2022

Radford SC Christmas Time Trials 2021
Radford S.C.

Radford SC

Arnold Club Championships 2019

Tony Holmes Annual Sprint Open Meet
Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet
Arnold Winter Time Trials 2018

Arnold Winter Time Trials 2018

Notts ASA Stage 2 2018

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet
Arnold Club Championships 2018
Falcon ASC Diamond Jubilee Sprint Open 2018
Arnold Winter Time Trials 2017

Arnold Winter Time Trials 2017

Falcon Sprint Open 2017

Arnold Club Championships

Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet
Arnold Time Trials

Arnold Club Championships 2016
Rascals July Junior Open Meet
Rykneld B Grade Open Meet

Arnold Club Championships

Venue

Harvey Hadden LC
Hucknall
Ken Martin LC
Ken Martin
John Carroll
Hucknall
Hucknall
MATLOCK
Arnold
Arnold
Mansfield
Mansfield
Arnold
Hucknall LC
Arnold
Arnold
Hucknall
Hucknall
Sheffield
Arnold
Hucknall
Alfreton
Clay Cross

Hucknall
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